LINK

MARKET SERVICES
[ ]

—— e,

Ranges Investors

Securities

NOBLE MINERAL RESOURCES LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
TUESDAY 12 APRIL 2016

% Issued Capital

Security Code : NMG

Holding Type : Issuer

1 to 1000 1,460
1001 to 5000 311
5001 to 10000 64
10001 to 100000 75
100001 and Over 138
Total 2,048

Holding Type : CHESS

1 to 1000 0
1001 to 5000 0
5001 to 10000 0
10001 to 100000 1
100001 and Over 203
Total 204

FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

382,138
666,430
462,918
2,390,922
118,995,656
122,898,064

0

0

0

100,000
190,330,083
190,430,083

Totals for Security Code NMG

1to 1000 1,460
1001 to 5000 311
5001 to 10000 64
10001 to 100000 76
100001 and Over 341
Total 2,252

382,138
666,430
462,918
2,490,922
309,325,739
313,328,147

PAGE NUMBER :

REPORT DATE
REPORT TIME

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 0 securities ($.000 on / /)is 0 and

they hold O securities.

end of report

1
12/04/2016
17.05.42





