

PAGE NUMBER : 1 REPORT DATE : 12/04/2016 REPORT TIME : 17.05.42

NOBLE MINERAL RESOURCES LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES TUESDAY 12 APRIL 2016

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code: NMG FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

Holding Type: Issuer

1 to 1000	1,460	382,138	.12
1001 to 5000	311	666,430	.21
5001 to 10000	64	462,918	.15
10001 to 100000	75	2,390,922	.76
100001 and Over	138	118,995,656	37.98
Total	2,048	122,898,064	39.22

Holding Type: CHESS

1 to 1000	0	0	.00
1001 to 5000	0	0	.00
5001 to 10000	0	0	.00
10001 to 100000	1	100,000	.03
100001 and Over	203	190,330,083	60.74
Total	204	190.430.083	60.78

Totals for Security Code NMG

1 to 1000	1,460	382,138	.12
1001 to 5000	311	666,430	.21
5001 to 10000	64	462,918	.15
10001 to 100000	76	2,490,922	.80
100001 and Over	341	309,325,739	98.72
Total	2,252	313,328,147	100.00

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 0 securities (\$.000 on //) is 0 and they hold 0 securities.

end of report